V E
I n d u s t r i e
VAL I N
M a c h i n e s
POLISHING BARREL
M MODEL
VAL I N
M a c h i n e s
FEATURES :
Wood barrel ⌀ 600 lenght 900 mm
Power 1500 W
Power supply 220 V + T 16A
Loading capacity 35 kg
Dimansion : 1250 x 750 x 1250 mm
Weight : 160 kg (without charge)
COLORS AVAILABLE :
Po
li
sh
in
g
B
ar
re
l
VERSIONS :
version 220 volts #TN20241220
version 380 volts triphasé sur demande
OPTIONS POSSIBLES :
Programming time (Automatic stop)